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Rhone Orientation 2008 a Grandris

Résultats provisoires

Temps
02:04:04
02:24:23
02:34:23
02:41:47
02:41:52
02:42:02
02:43:12
02:43:52
02:43:53
02:44:00
02:44:23
02:46:53
02:46:55
02:46:58
02:47:00
02:53:03
02:53:38
02:53:39
02:55:54
02:59:47
03:02:47
03:03:11
03:03:27
03:03:28
03:05:48
03:08:00
03:08:21
03:08:28
03:08:40
03:08:49
03:08:52
03:08:58
03:12:29
03:13:01
03:13:21
03:13:27
03:13:35
03:13:38
03:13:42
03:13:51
03:13:55
03:13:58
03:14:03
03:14:10
03:16:25
03:19:09
03:19:14
03:19:19
03:19:24
03:19:28
03:19:36
03:20:30
03:22:40
03:22:48
03:22:53
03:22:58
03:23:30
03:24:05
03:24:09
03:24:13

AB : abandon - PM : poingon manquant ou erroné

Nom
FLEURENT
BONNEAU
BOVERO
GARCIN
GUINOT
BAS
COLE
FLEURENT
ROBERT
DESBREST
MARINET
COLES
ROUSSIN
BAS
SPADOT
POUPARD
CATALON
JUSTE
REZVOY
BONNEAU
MARTINON
VILLEDIEU
RINGOT
BODY
MONTERRAT
GRANGER
JACOTOT
PROST
PRIOU
D'ARBAUMONT
LABAUNE
BALTHAZARD
KLING
DUCERF
BAILLY
LAUZIER
CLEMEN-AGONI
DUBOIS
BRETON
GIRARDOT
GAMBEY
SAUVIGNAC
GENEVES
GUINOT
LAUZIER
LABAUNE
LAMBLIN
DUCHAMP
LORCHEL
BANULS
VIDON
DANJON
GARCIN
GAMBERT
VICAIRE
DANTIN
MACON
BONNEAU
PESENTI
LEMAITRE

Prenom
Theo
Maxime
Séverine
Franck
Remi
Aurélien
Christian
Dominique
Loic

Paul
Chantal
Jon
Claude
Thierry
Bertrand
Stephane
Sebastien
Frederic
Benoit
Paul
Frédéric
Remi
Alexis
Florentin
Amandine
Eric
Christophe
Christian
Claire
Etienne
Frederic
Cédric
Jean Jacques
Patrick
Francois
Cedric
Benjamin
Jean-Philippe
Lionel
Vincent
Joel

Paul

Denis
Véronique
Kevin
Odile
Antoine
Sébastien
David
Anne
Thierry
Jean Yves
Teddy
Remy
Jean-Baptiste
Christophe
Christophe
Mathilde
Serge
Regine

Cat
HJu
HJu
DS
HV
HJu
HS
HV
HV
HJu
HJu
DV
HV
Hv
HV
HS
HS
hS
HS
HS
HV
HS
Hle
Hde
Hle
Dju
HV
HV
HV
DS
HV
HV
HS
HV
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HV
DV
HJu
DV
HS
HS
HS
DS
HV
HV
HJu
HS
HS
HS
HV
DS
HV
DV



Classement
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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OO0O000O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0

Rhone Orientation 2008 a Grandris

Résultats provisoires

Temps
03:28:55
03:29:47
03:30:25
03:30:27
03:31:07
03:31:16
03:31:52
03:31:53
03:32:00
03:32:05
03:32:17
03:32:26
03:32:28
03:32:34
03:32:38
03:32:41
03:32:58
03:33:01
03:33:06
03:33:11
03:33:13
03:33:23
03:33:26
03:33:35
03:33:37
03:33:42
03:33:45
03:33:53
03:34:04
03:34:12
03:34:14
03:34:18
03:34:30
03:34:33
03:34:37
03:34:41
03:34:49
03:35:02
03:37:08
03:39:35
03:39:47
03:39:58
03:39:59
03:40:13
03:40:18
03:40:21
03:40:25
03:40:31
03:40:40
03:41:24
03:41:44
03:43:31
03:43:37
03:43:40
03:43:47
03:48:25
03:50:15
03:50:16
03:53:33
03:53:51

AB : abandon - PM : poingon manquant ou erroné

Nom
FALCO
ZANNI
PAOUR
PAOUR
DURAND
CONDAMIN
AMBROGGI
ARGOUT
CRESPY
SAURIAT
MICOL
BERTHET
GALLIANO
PIGNOLO
AUVOLAT
FRAYSSE
PIOGER
FAILLARD
GRANJON
BAL

LAINE

BAS
MARCHESIN
MARTIN
DUCRET
HAVIOTTE
WOLFFHUGEL
THOMAS
BAYLE
THOMAS
DALLA COSTA
VAGNER
FICHOT
ECARNOT
BERGERON
DESMAILLET
BOUYON
VAUCHE
TABARD
COURTES
TRAULLE
TILLIER
TILLIER
SIROT
COUSTY
QUILAN
BONNEAU
MONTIGAUD
RICHIN
RIVE
BEUZELIN
FRAYSSE
FRAYSSE
FEUILLADE
COLLOMB
MERAT
CAILLET
CAILLET
CODURI
ROMAGNY

Prenom
Estelle
Philippe
Robin
Olivier
Olivier
Guy
Jocelyne
Patrick
Marc
Pascal
Virginie
Robert
Jean Jacques
Francoise
Francois
Guillaume
Manuela
Maite
Dominique
Sebastien
Jacques
Sandie
Sylvie
Bernard
Philippe
Stéphane
Eric
Philippe
Odile
Valérie
Christiane
Christine
Aurore
Eric
Laurent
Marc
Daniel
Eric
Christophe
Frederic
Jean Marc
Richard
Sonia
Frederic
Jean Christophe
Pascal
Catherine
Thibaut
Marion
Christian
Dominique
Charléne
Christian
Vincent
Georges
Catherine
Veronique
Francois
Sebastien
Jean-Christophe

Cat
DS

HV
HS
HV
HS
HS

DV
HV
HV
HV
DV
HS
HS
DV
HV
HJu
DS

DS

HV
HS

HS

Dju
DV
HV

HS
HS
HV
HV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DS
HV
HV
HV

HV
HV

HS

HV
HV
HS

DS

HS

HS

HV

DV
HJu
Dju
HV
DV
Dju
HV
HS
HV
DV
DV
HV
HS

HS



Classement
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Circuit
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Rhone Orientation 2008 a Grandris

Résultats provisoires

Temps
03:53:55
03:54:02
03:54:17
03:54:28
03:54:36
03:54:45
03:54:46
03:54:47
03:54:59
03:56:01
03:58:18
03:58:24
04:00:46
04:00:50
04:00:53
04:00:53
04:01:54
04:02:01
04:02:06
04:02:15
04:02:24
04:04:49
04:04:53
04:04:54
04:05:43
04:05:57
04:06:03
04:09:41
04:10:06
04:10:07
04:15:15
04:15:37
04:15:39
04:18:08
04:18:42
04:18:43
04:20:40
04:20:40
04:20:40
04:20:40
04:20:57
04:21:06
04:24:38
04:25:47
04:25:49
04:29:13
04:29:35
04:29:41
04:29:47
04:29:49
04:29:53
04:30:37
04:38:11
04:39
04:39:56
04:40:16
04:40:18
04:41:02
04:41:06
04:41:50

AB : abandon - PM : poingon manquant ou erroné

Nom
DEFLACHE
BLANCHARD
ROIG
GROSJEAN
FAURE
BADIA
VALLAS
ALVES
BIENVENU
DAVAL
GALLIEN
LOHMANN
GOURD JUILLAN
FINET
LEIGNIER
PELLET
ROBERT
MULLER
BESQUENT
JANDARD
NICOLAS
DESBREST
LHOPITAL
LE MEEC
DOUMET
MERCEY
BONNET LIGEON
DESMAILLET
RAMEL
DEMORTIER
DENIAU
ORLHAC
DUPONT
SAMARITANO
GRANJON
MANFREDI
BILLY
DUJON
HENRIOT
PORTRAT
RAMBEAU
COMMERCON
BOULORD
DELORME
DELORME
AURIENTIS
WOLFFHUGEL
MASSON
PERREUR
LALICE
SELLIER
RIFFARD
BONNEFOY
ALDEGUER
CLEMENT
SERY
CLEARD
CAVELIUS
BRAQUEHAIS
BONICHON

Prenom
Sylvain
Patrick
Carmen
Pierre
Jérome
Jean-Marc
Emmanuelle
Alexandre
Cyril
Jean
Christian
Regis
Alison
Michel
Nicolas
Fabien
Karl
Moise
Alexandre
Marc
Alain
Pierre
Clément
Fabrice
Fabrice
Bernard
Michele
Philippe
Eric
Miguel
Alain
Michel
Antoine
Valerie
Cecile
Gilles
Jean-Francois
Frederique
Daniel
Valerie
Claire
Isabelle
Eric
Thierry
Sylvie
Sandrine
Julie
Léa
Fabrice
Christine
Cyrille
Jean-Claude
Olivier
Philippe
Celine
Emmanuel
Noelle
Sandrine
Daniel
Jean-Paul

Cat
HS

HV
DV
HV
HS
HV
DS

HS

HS
HS
HV
HV

DV

HV

HS

HS

HS
HS
HJu
HV
HV
HS
HJu
HV
HV
HV
DV
HV

HV
HS
HV
HV

HV

DS
DS
HV
HV
DS
HV
DV
DV
DS
HV

HS

DS

DS
Dju
Dju
HV
DS
HS
HV

HS
HV
DS

HS

DV

DV
HV
HV



Classement
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Circuit
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Rhéne Orientation 2008 & Grandris
Résultats provisoires

Temps
04:43:02
04:44:23
04:50:32
04:52:03
04:52:14
04:52:18
04:53:30
04:53:30
04:53:30
04:53:30
04:55:24
04:56:48
04:56:48
05:02:37
05:10:37
05:10:39
05:16:44
05:27:35
06:11:15
06:11:27
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

AB : abandon - PM : poingon manquant ou erroné

Nom
GENEVES
MARASCO
BAZAUD
MARTINON
PEREYRON
REBOURG
ROBBIANI
MONNIER
GUIGARDET
BARCIET
PONS
BRAMAS
WALTER
QUIGNON
BAFFERT
BAFFERT
BELTZUNG
BERTHOU
ROGIER
CALAIS
ORDRENNEAU
GUIGLE
ALONSO
ARANDA
ARANDA
BOISSEAU
LANCHON
MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
PIGUET
PROHET
VALCHERA
VELAY
HABERKORN
PAYAN
PAYAN
THONET
MAILLOT
BERNARD

Prenom
Joel
Thomas
Nicole
Roger
Odile
Christine
Loic
Serge
Valérie
Dominique
Sarah
Renee
Martine
Bernard
Alberte
Renaud
Pierre
Léon
Yann
Delphine
Clement
Agnes
Remy
Raphael
Celine
Arthur
Corinne
David
Jean-Fracois
Laurent
Claire
Cyril
Didier
Stéphane
Marie
Celine
Isabelle
Marie-Claude

Cat
HV
HV
DV
HV
DV
DV
HV
HV
DS
DV
DS
DV
DV
HV
DV
HV
HV
HJu
HV
DS
HS
Dju
HS
HS
DS
HJu
DV
HJu
HS
HS
DV
HS
HV
HS
DS
DS
DS
DV



